Election: 2016 General
Jurisdiction: Macoupin
Date: 2016-11-04 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 31700
Ballots Cast: 22681

Voter Turnout: 72%

Active Precincts: 62

Contest: COUNTY BOARD DIST 9

Candidate Name
TODD ARMOUR (NP)
VERYL REIHER (NP)
JOHN LAPP (NP)
KEVIN SCHOTT (NP)

Precinct: BRUSHY MOUND
Candidate Name

TODD ARMOUR (NP)
VERYL REIHER (NP)
JOHN LAPP (NP)

KEVIN SCHOTT (NP)

Precinct: CARLINVILLE 1
Candidate Name

TODD ARMOUR (NP)
JOHN LAPP (NP)

KEVIN SCHOTT (NP)
VERYL REIHER (NP)

Precinct: GIRARD 2
Candidate Name
TODD ARMOUR (NP)
VERYL REIHER (NP)
JOHN LAPP (NP)
KEVIN SCHOTT (NP)

Precinct: HONEY POINT
Candidate Name

TODD ARMOUR (NP)
VERYL REIHER (NP)
JOHN LAPP (NP)
KEVIN SCHOTT (NP)

Precinct: NILWOOD 1
Candidate Name
TODD ARMOUR (NP)
VERYL REIHER (NP)
KEVIN SCHOTT (NP)
JOHN LAPP (NP)

Total Votes
1521

1070

1008

850

Total Votes
306

203

138

99

Total Votes
409
347
282
280

Total Votes
341
276
259
251

Total Votes
69
47
36
28

Total Votes
96
75
64
57

Vote %
34.19
24.05
22.66
19.11

Vote %
41.02
27.21
18.5
13.27

Vote %
31.03
26.33
21.4
21.24

Vote %
30.26
24.49
22.98
22.27

Vote %
38.33
26.11
20
15.56

Vote %
32.88
25.68
21.92
19.52
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Precinct: NILWOOD 2
Candidate Name
TODD ARMOUR (NP)
VERYL REIHER (NP)
JOHN LAPP (NP)
KEVIN SCHOTT (NP)

Precinct: SHAWS POINT
Candidate Name

TODD ARMOUR (NP)
VERYL REIHER (NP)
JOHN LAPP (NP)

KEVIN SCHOTT (NP)

Total Votes
74
58
46
42

Total Votes
226

131

125

84

Vote %
33.64
26.36
20.91
19.09

Vote %
39.93
23.14
22.08
14.84
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